
EM-1

EVACUATION
ROUTE

HURRICANE
.75

1.375 D*

.75

1.375 D*

.75

1.375 D*

1.875

5.484 5.484

2.762 2.762

5.123 5.123

34

36

36

4-1

COLORS: LEGEND — WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)
BACKGROUND RETRO— BLUE ( REFLECTIVE)

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**See page 6-2 for details.

**



AREA
CLOSED

STOP

24

.5

.75 1.875

8.226 8.226

12.249 12.249

30

4

6 C*

3

6 C*

5

EM-2
COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK

BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)

TRAFFIC
CONTROL
POINT

1.875

3.5

4 D*

2.5

4 D*

2.5

4 D*

3.5

24

30

.5

.75

10.227 10.227

11.208 11.208

7.145 7.145

EM-3

R1-1  (30")

4-2

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.



MAINTAIN
TOP
SAFE
SPEED

ROAD USE
PERMIT

REQUIRED
FOR THRU
TRAFFIC

9.787 9.787

6.885 6.885

7.545 7.545

9.327 9.327

30

1.5

.375 .625 24

3

4 C*

3

4 E*

3

4 E*

2

4 E*

3

1.5

10** 10**

7.545 7.545

9.987** 9.987**

7.906 7.906

6.384 6.384

.375
.625

30

24

3

4 C*

1.75

4 C*

4 C*

1.75

1.25

3 C*
1.25

3 C*

3

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**Reduce spacing to fit.

EM-4

EM-5

4-3

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)



CENTER
WELFARE

CENTER
MEDICAL

1.875

3.25

4 D*

2.5

4 D*

4.5

5.75

24

30

11.008 11.008

9.487 9.487

3.522 3.522

1.75

1.875

3.25

4 D*

2.5

4 D*

4.5

5.75

24

30

11.468 11.468

9.487 9.487

3.522 3.522

1.75

EM-6a

EM-6b

4-4

.5
.75

.5
.75

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**See page 6-2 for design.

**

**

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)



REGISTRATION
CENTER

11.148 11.148

8.026 8.026

1.75

24

30

4

3 C*

2.5

4 C*

4.5

6

3.522 3.522

1.875

.5
.75

EM-6c

4-5

DECONTAMINATION
CENTER

12.289 12.289

8.026 8.026

1.75

24

30

4

3 B*

2.5

4 C*

4.5

6

3.522 3.522

1.875.5
.75

EM-6d

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**See page 6-2 for design.

**

**

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)



EMERGENCY

SHELTER
4MI

HURRICANE

SHELTER
4MI

1.875

4

3 D*

2.75

5 D*

1.625

5 D*3 D*

2.625

30

24

9

2

12.909 12.909

.5
.75

11.168 11.168

1.875

4

3 D*

2.75

5 D*

1.625

5 D*3 D*

2.625

30

24

9

2

12.909 12.909

.5
.75

10.688 10.688

EM-7a

EM-7b

4-6

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**See page 6-2 for design.

**

**

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)



FALLOUT

SHELTER
4MI

1.875

4

3 D*

2.75

5 D*

1.625

5 D*3 D*

2.625

2

7

5

24

.5 .75 30

3.402** 12.809**

12.909** 12.909**

9

2

573

***

***

4-7

COLORS:
LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)
CD EMBLEM — YELLOW TRIANGLES INSCRIBED IN A BLACK

CIRCLE PLACED ON A YELLOW SQUARE

EM-7c

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**Reduce spacing to fit.

***Optically locate arrow and mileage
characters about vertical centerline.

****See 6-2 for symbol design.

****

CHEMICAL

SHELTER
4MI

1.875

4

3 C*

2.75

5 D*

1.625

5 D*3 D*

2.625

2

7

5

24

.5
.75 30

3.442** 12.089**

12.909** 12.909**

9

2

573

***

***

****

EM-7d
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